VESDA-E VES
The VESDA-E VES is similar to the flagship VESDA-E VEP aspirating smoke
detector but also includes a valve mechanism in the inlet manifold and software
to control the airflow from the four Sectors (pipes). This configuration enables a
single zone to be divided into four separate sectors, for example, distinguishing
between separate aisles within a data room. The VES enables the user to locate
the source of smoke by identifying the first sector to reach the Alert level. The
detector then continues to sample from all sectors to monitor fire growth and will

Tel: +44 (0) 203 409 1779
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VESDA-E VES with LEDs, Plastic Enclosure VES-A00-P
VESDA-E VES with 3.5” Display, Plastic Enclosure VES-A10-P
VESDA-E VES Demo Kit VKT-855
SPARE PARTS
VESDA-E VES Scanner Manifold Spare VSP-955
VESDA-E Mounting Bracket VSP-960
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber - MK3 VSP-964-03
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
VESDA-E VES-A00-P Front Cover Plastic (LEDs) VSP-968
VESDA-E VES-A10-P Front Cover Plastic (3.5” Display) VSP-969-S
LISTINGS / APPROVALS ****
UL
ULC
CSFM